
Veterans Outreach and Recovery  

Program (VORP) 
Coverage Areas 

Region VI Outreach Specialist- 

Karla Peterson 

Klein Hall 

2820 E. Park Ave. Bldg 128 

Chippewa Falls, WI 54729-3598 

o: 715-726-2551 

c: 608-381-1525 

karla.peterson@dva.wisconsin.gov 
 

Region II Outreach Specialist- 

Sarah Thorsberg  

639 West Kemp  

Rhinelander, WI 54501 

o: 715-401-4821 
sarah.thorsberg@dva.wisconsin.gov 

 

 

 

Director- Bureau of Programs 

and Services 

Michael Ayers 

201 W. Washington Ave 

Floor 4 

Madison, WI 53707-7843 

o: 608-267-7135 

michael.ayers@dva.wisconsin.gov 

 
 

 

Region III Outreach Specialist- 

Brian Bliske 

Green Bay State Office Building 

200 N Jefferson St STE 134 

Green Bay, WI 54301-5100 

o: 920-246-7277 

brian.bliske@dva.wisconsin.gov 
 

 

Region IV Outreach Specialist- 

Calvin Stammer  

Glen Park Apartments 

2919 W Glenpark Dr #118 

Appleton, WI  54914-1573 

o: 608-381-0907 

calvin.stammer@dva.wisconsin.gov 

  

 

Program Associate-  

Tina M. Vagedes 

Madison Central Office 

201 W. Washington Ave. 

P.O. Box 7843 

Madison, WI 53707-7843 

o: 608-267-0783 

tina.vagedes@dva.wisconsin.gov 

SOAR Specialist-  

Randy Hahn 

Wausau Chapter Office 

1602 N. 2nd Street 

Wausau, WI 54403-3401 
o: 715-409-3767 

randy.hahn@dva.wisconsin.gov 

 

 Region V Outreach Specialist- 

 Gerald A. Sieren  

 Red Cross Building 

 2927 Losey Blvd S 

 LaCrosse, WI 54601-7343 

 o: 608-881-9116 

gerald.sieren@dva.wisconsin.gov  
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Updated: June 2, 2016 

Wisconsin Department of Veterans Affairs 

Region I Outreach Specialist- 

Rosie M. Elliott 
15954 Rivers Edge Drive  

Room 100C 

Hayward, WI 54843 

o: 715-558-2557 

rosie.elliott@dva.wisconsin.gov 

mailto:Michael.ayers@dva.wisconsin.gov
mailto:randy.hahn@dva.wisonsin.gov
mailto:gerald.sieren@dva.wisconsin.gov

